Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Harvie-Pullin - (1378713) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:04.84
3:10.37
3:11.85
3:12.65
3:12.84
3:13.42
3:15.05
3:17.20
3:17.44
3:22.91
3:40.59
4:03.02

4:07.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:04.84
3:12.84
3:12.65
3:10.37
3:13.42
3:17.44
3:15.05
3:11.85
3:17.20

3:22.91
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412
377
368
363
362
359
350
339
338
311
242
181
171

WA Pts

412
362
363
377
359
338
350
368
339
311

Round

F
H
H
H

Round

F

m I I

I M

Date

06/04/24
14/05/23
07/05/22
21/05/23
16/01/24
01/04/23
07/05/22
03/04/22
17/01/23
02/02/22
21/11/21
16/02/19
31/03/19

Date

06/04/24
16/01/24
21/05/23
14/05/23
01/04/23
17/01/23
07/05/22
07/05/22
03/04/22
02/02/22

Meet

City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2024

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
Cardiff International Open Meet 2023

Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals

City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open

Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet 2019

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Meet

City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2024
Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
Cardiff International Open Meet 2023

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
Swim England South West Region Championships 2022
City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet

Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Bristol
Hengrove
Hengrove
Cardiff

Bristol
Hengrove Park
Hengrove
Hengrove
Bristol
Hengrove LC
Cardiff

Cardiff Severnside

Cardiff Severnside

Venue Club Swam Under

Bristol

Bristol

Cardiff
Hengrove
Hengrove Park
Bristol
Hengrove
Hengrove
Hengrove

Hengrove LC

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:40.59 242 F 21/11/21 City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open Cardiff 3
4:07.52 171 F 31/03/19  Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Severnside 3
4:03.02 181 F 16/02/19  Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet 2019 Cardiff Severnside 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



