## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Holly Harvie-Pullin - (1378713) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:04.84	412	F	06/04/24	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2024	Bristol		1
3:10.37	377	Н	14/05/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Hengrove		1
3:11.85	368	Н	07/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Hengrove		1
3:12.65	363	Н	21/05/23	Cardiff International Open Meet 2023	Cardiff		1
3:12.84	362	F	16/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol		1
3:13.42	359	F	01/04/23	City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023	Hengrove Park		1
3:15.05	350	F	07/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Hengrove		1
3:17.20	339	F	03/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove		1
3:17.44	338	F	17/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
3:22.91	311	F	02/02/22	Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals	Hengrove LC		1
3:40.59	242	F	21/11/21	City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open	Cardiff		3
4:03.02	181	F	16/02/19	Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet 2019	Cardiff	Severnside	3
4:07.52	171	F	31/03/19	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Severnside	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
3:04.84	412	F	06/04/24	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2024	Bristol		1
3:12.84	362	F	16/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol		1
3:12.65	363	Н	21/05/23	Cardiff International Open Meet 2023	Cardiff		1
3:10.37	377	Н	14/05/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Hengrove		1
3:13.42	359	F	01/04/23	City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023	Hengrove Park		1
3:17.44	338	F	17/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
3:15.05	350	F	07/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Hengrove		1
3:11.85	368	Н	07/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Hengrove		1
3:17.20	339	F	03/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove		1
3:22.91 right 202	311 4	F	02/02/22	Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals	Hengrove LC	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
3:40.59	242	F	21/11/21	City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open	Cardiff		3
4:07.52	171	F	31/03/19	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Severnside	3
4:03.02	181	F	16/02/19	Cardiff Closed Invitational Meet 2019	Cardiff	Severnside	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS